
Resultaten Herfstcriterium veteranen 2019 VTTL 
Sporthal Bekaf - 17-11-2019 

 
B-C-reeks Poule 1 
 

1. VEYS YANN .......................... Merelbeke ........... C2 ... 4-1 .. 3-0 
2. MAES XAVIER....................... Oostende............. C0 ... 4-1 .. 0-3 
3. VANSOMEREN PATRICK ..... TRS Bilzen .......... C6 ... 3-2 
4. VENQUELEIR ROBERT ........ Schoten ............... C2 ... 2-3 
5. ZWAENEPOEL BOB ............. Nodo ................... C6 ... 1-4 .. 3-1 
6. OOSTERS BRUNO ............... Sleidinge ............. C6 ... 1-4 .. 1-3 
 

B-C-reeks Poule 2 
 

1. BOMBEECK DIRK ................. Olsene ................. C6 ... 4-0 
2. MOYAERTS NICO ................. St.-Truiden .......... C2 ... 3-1 
3. VAN HEURCK PATRICK ....... Wommelgem ....... C2 ... 2-2 
4. BOESMANS RUDI ................. Heusden .............. C6 ... 1-3 
5. JANS KRIS ............................ Smash Dolfijn ...... C6 ... 0-4 
 

B-C-reeks Poule 3 
 

1. . VAN DE VELDE IVO .............. Schoten ............... C2 ... 4-1 ... 3-2 
2. . VOET TOMMY ....................... Westel.................. C2 ... 4-1 ... 2-3 
3. . VERSTEDEN CARL ............... Brugge ................. C4 ... 3-2 
4. . SCHENKEL BERNARD ......... TRS Bilzen ........... C4 ... 2-3 
5. . DELAFONTEYNE YVES ........ Rupel ................... C6 ... 1-4 ... 3-2 
6. . MEYERS MARC ..................... AS ........................ C6 ... 1-4 ... 2-3 
 

D-reeks Poule 1 
 

1. WEGGE FREDDY ................. Sleidinge ............. D0 ... 6-0 
2. BAMPS LUC .......................... St.-Truiden .......... D0 ... 4-2 
3. NUYTINCK RUDIGER ........... Merelbeke ........... D6 ... 3-3 .. 3-1 
4. WINTERS KRIS ..................... Salamander ......... D6 ... 3-3 .. 1-3 
5. CZYMERYS WASYL ............. Genk ................... D2 ... 2-4 .. 3-0 
6. AERTS BART ........................ Smash Dolfijn ...... D6 ... 2-4 .. 0-3 
7. MONARD EMMANUEL .......... St.-Truiden .......... D4 ... 1-5 
 

D-reeks Poule 2 
 

1. COENE GUY ......................... Sleidinge ............. D2 ... 6-0 
2. DE BOSSCHERE DIRK ......... Merelbeke ........... D0 ... 5-1 
3. GOOSSENS JOS .................. St.-Truiden .......... D0 ... 4-2 
4. TIELEN JAN........................... Rijkel-Borgloon .... D4 ... 3-3 
5. CLAES IRENE ....................... Nodo ................... D6 ... 2-4 
6. TIMMERMANS WALTER ...... Dilbeek ................ D6 ... 1-5 
7. VANHOLST MARLEEN ......... ALKEN ................ D6 ... 0-6 
 

D-reeks Poule 3 
 

1. . DE PEUTER GUY .................. Westel.................. D0 ... 5-1 ... 3-1 
2. . VELAERS JOHAN .................. St.-Truiden ........... D0 ... 5-1 ... 1-3 
3. . NOUKENS FREDDY .............. Werchter .............. D0 ... 4-2 
4. . VAN DEN PUTTE ANTOON ........ Smash Dolfijn ...... D6 ... 3-3 
5. . DE LAET IVO ......................... Blue Rackets ....... D6 ... 2-4 
6. . STULENS JOS ....................... TRS Bilzen ........... D2 ... 1-5 ... 3-1 
7. . LOOS STEVEN ...................... St.-Truiden ........... D6 ... 1-5 ... 1-3 
 

E-NG-reeks Poule 1 
 

1. VAN BOCXSTAELE PETER ........ Sleidinge ............. E0 ... 6-0 
2. LOENDERS HERWIG ........... Houthalen ............ E2 ... 5-1 
3. STEVENS JOZEF .................. AFP Antwerpen ... E2 ... 3-3 .. 3-0 
4. DALEMANS KOEN ................ Mattec ................. E4 ... 3-3 .. 0-3 
5. DESMET SABINE .................. Gemo .................. E4 ... 2-4 .. 3-0 
6. MENTENS ANNEMIE ............ Meerdaal ............. NG .. 2-4 .. 0-3 
7. SMEETS INGRID ................... Lipalet ................. E6 ... 0-6 
 

E-NG-reeks Poule 2 
 

1. THYSEN PIETER .................. Meerdaal ............. E0 ... 5-1 .. 3-0 
2. VAN HUFFEL BART .............. Pingouin .............. E2 ... 5-1 .. 0-3 
3. BERGS ANN .......................... AS ....................... E4 ... 4-2 
4. STAPPERS JAAK .................. Herckenrode ........ E4 ... 3-3 
5. PIERQUET ELS ..................... Hasselt ................ E4 ... 2-4 .. 3-1 
6. VAN DYCK BENNY ............... Smash Dolfijn ...... E2 ... 2-4 .. 1-3 
7. JOOS KATHY ........................ Olsene ................. NG .. 0-6 
 

E-NG-reeks Poule 3 
 

1. . WELLENS CHANTAL ............ Werchter .............. E2 ... 6-0 
2. . DE SCHUYTER JORIS .......... Merelbeke ............ E0 ... 4-2 ... 3-1 
3. . HUYPENS KAREL ................. AFP Antwerpen ... E6 ... 4-2 ... 1-3 
4. . DANIELS FRANK ................... Hasselt................. E2 ... 3-3 ... 3-1 
5. . LEFIEF BOBITA ..................... Sportline .............. E2 ... 3-3 ... 1-3 
6. . DOBRANGE CYNTHIA .......... United .................. E4 ... 1-5 
7. . VELLE MARCEL .................... Smash Dolfijn ...... E6 ... 0-6 
 

finale b/c finale b/c Poule 1 - Eindrangschikking 
 

1. VEYS YANN .......................... Merelbeke ........... C2 ... 1-1 .. 5-4 
2. BOMBEECK DIRK ................. Olsene ................. C6 ... 1-1 .. 4-4 
3. VAN DE VELDE IVO .............. Schoten ............... C2 ... 1-1 .. 4-5 
 

finale b/c 
 

kleine finale b/c kleine finale b/c Poule 1 - Eindrangschikking 
 

1. VOET TOMMY ....................... Westel ................. C2 ... 2-0 
2. MOYAERTS NICO ................. St.-Truiden .......... C2 ... 1-1 
3. MAES XAVIER....................... Oostende............. C0 ... 0-2 
 

kleine finale d kleine finale d Poule 1 - Eindrangschikking 



 

1. DE BOSSCHERE DIRK ......... Merelbeke ........... D0 ... 2-0 
2. VELAERS JOHAN ................. St.-Truiden .......... D0 ... 1-1 
3. BAMPS LUC .......................... St.-Truiden .......... D0 ... 0-2 
 

finale d finale d Poule 1 - Eindrangschikking 
 

1. WEGGE FREDDY ................. Sleidinge ............. D0 ... 2-0 
2. DE PEUTER GUY .................. Westel ................. D0 ... 1-1 
3. COENE GUY ......................... Sleidinge ............. D2 ... 0-2 
 

finale e finale e Poule 1 - Eindrangschikking 
 

1. VAN BOCXSTAELE PETER ........ Sleidinge ............. E0 ... 2-0 
2. THYSEN PIETER .................. Meerdaal ............. E0 ... 1-1 
3. WELLENS CHANTAL ............ Werchter.............. E2 ... 0-2 
 

kleine finale e kleine finale e Poule 1 - Eindrangschikking 
 

1. VAN HUFFEL BART .............. Pingouin .............. E2 ... 2-0 
2. DE SCHUYTER JORIS .......... Merelbeke ........... E0 ... 1-1 
3. LOENDERS HERWIG ........... Houthalen ............ E2 ... 0-2 
 
 


